
Thank you for being part of Rodeo Austin’s mission  
of growing the next generation of Texas kids!  
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$10,000 - 

$19,999

$20,000 - 

$29,999

$30,000 - 

$39,999

$40,000 - 

$49,999
$50,000+

Static Signage on 

Fairgrounds during 

Rodeo Austin 
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Listing on Big Screen in 

ProRodeo Arena
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Xtreme Bull Riding & 

Concert Tickets
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Public Address 

Announcement during 

Xtreme Bull Riding
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Daily Fairgrounds 

Passes
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Daily Parking Passes �� 
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2027 BBQ Austin 

Registration Credit
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